pH/ORP Monitor.......
Model Q45P/RModel Q45P/R
ATI's versatile Q45P/R pH/ORP system is designed for use in all
industrial and municipal applications. The sensors are engineered
to function normally in applications where conventional sensors
quickly fail.
Conventional pH/ORP sensors have an “open reference
system,” which means the reference element and electrolyte are in

3. Pipe mount requires two 2" U-bolts (47-0005).
4. Panel mount requires bracket (05-0068).
Ordering Information:
Model Q25-A-B-C Differential Sensor
Suffix A - Measurement Type
P - pH
R - ORP
Suffix B - Power
1 - 24 VDC, 2-wire (single output only)
2 - 115 VAC with 2 relays
3 - 230 VAC with 2 relays
4 - Battery operated with two 0-2.5 VDC outputs
5 - Battery operated with internal data-logger
6 - Auto-Clean, 115 VAC
7 - Auto-Clean, 230 VAC
Suffix C - Heater (for Auto-Clean only)
1 - None
2 - Heater/thermostat
Options:
07-0100 Junction box
31-0057 Sensor interconnect cable
07-0202 Submersion mounting  hardware
47-0005 2" U-bolt, 304SS
05-0068 Panel mount bracket kit
Ordering Information:
Model Q45-A-B-C pH/ORP  Monitor